T MIE  EELHAHMAIRESR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Hi far it

R AR
A ] R
FER
KBz
EER
=F8R
BERER

BN

EEES

- 107 -

5 (kg)
611,589
506,302

79,870
37,148
35,348
29,955
25,407
16,402
6,270
6,011
5,206
3,675
3,173
2,038
1,880
1,544
1,203
352
265

213

£ (M)
1,004,152,121
858,235,006
105,199,779
74,326,176
50,422,493
34,245,670
31,773,627
21,419,954
7,084,357
9,043,262
9,551,153
7,326,180
3,361,747
4,603,932
6,209,676
1,870,668
6,523,713
1,391,688
778,842

1,180,915



