

# 令和7年 主要出荷地別取扱高表

## 2 冷凍

順位	出荷地	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	東京都	611,589	1,004,152,121
2	静岡県	506,302	858,235,006
3	千葉県	79,870	105,199,779
4	大阪府	37,148	74,326,176
5	兵庫県	35,348	50,422,493
6	三重県	29,955	34,245,670
7	鹿児島県	25,407	31,773,627
8	神奈川県	16,402	21,419,954
9	青森県	6,270	7,084,357
10	茨城県	6,011	9,043,262
11	宮城県	5,206	9,551,153
12	広島県	3,675	7,326,180
13	埼玉県	3,173	3,361,747
14	北海道	2,038	4,603,932
15	徳島県	1,880	6,209,676
16	愛知県	1,544	1,870,668
17	長崎県	1,203	6,523,713
18	栃木県	352	1,391,688
19	鳥取県	265	778,842
20	福岡県	213	1,180,915